Organization

Clay County Board of County Commissioners
Hillsborough County of

City of Dunedin

City of Fort Lauderdale

Saint Johns County

Martin County

State

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Program

Hiring of Firefighters
Hiring of Firefighters
Hiring of Firefighters
Hiring of Firefighters
Hiring of Firefighters
Hiring of Firefighters

Award Amount

$4,057,906
$15,112,409
$3,117,348
$11,386,788
$7,060,872
$5,897,538

Award Date Type

9/23/2024 SAFER
9/6/2024 SAFER
9/6/2024 SAFER
9/6/2024 SAFER
9/6/2024 SAFER
9/6/2024 SAFER



	_medialibrary_safer-grants (2)

