Organization	State	Program	Award Amount	Award Date Type
Clay County Board of County Commissioners	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$4,057,906	9/23/2024 SAFER
Hillsborough County of	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$15,112,409	9/6/2024 SAFER
City of Dunedin	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$3,117,348	9/6/2024 SAFER
City of Fort Lauderdale	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$11,386,788	9/6/2024 SAFER
Saint Johns County	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$7,060,872	9/6/2024 SAFER
Martin County	FL	Hiring of Firefighters	\$5,897,538	9/6/2024 SAFER